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ISIN: DEO00AOD6554 WKN: A0D655
Overview
2024/06/21 17:35:24 5Y
Price
12.23 EUR 22.50 s
Difference O  2.70%(-0.34) I
20.00 I ".f‘u
General attributes I|
ISIN DEOOOAOD6554 17.50 I.' I|
Symbol NDX1 | l*.,
Exchange Xetra 15 00 { \\ A Ll
Currency EUR I' Y "".5. III I|I .'IH“\I A
Sector Other 19 50 II \.'I |I \ i ."I \
Security type Stock | | b a r
Market cap (m) 2,892 EUR P L] |||
tooo L7 / LA \
Benchmark GERMANY DAX ¥, | - \ -'\.' /\\/
|r-' | ] .-"'/ II.-"I
Market data 70 |
Bid (Bid size) - 'F-"H
Ask (Ask size) - 200
Open 12.52 EUR 0g.2019 07.2020 08.2021 05.2022 04.2023 03.2024
High 12.55 EUR
Low 12.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1257 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 12.26344 EUR
Volume (pcs) 745,459
Trading volume 9,141,889.80 Recent research
Number of trades 845 on sector fonimarket
Last size 503,597 Date Headline Download
2024/06/21 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/06/14 &% Global Equity Ratings &
Related Futures 14 2024/05/29 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Related Options - 2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/03 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=19587480
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A0D6554-2024-06-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A0D6554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A0D6554&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A0D6554&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5d7e94827ad928caa99873711fefcdf2ed2307deddb2ac30358393d5c5c8218&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45eabad978fd99ed3&time=1719259734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3fd53cd418d221ab389c235b068e8600526fb6115e5f0533e3787edafc88ed04&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b9179323781340990&time=1719259734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c24da8fb6e3fe93e50a0d3249dcdc787c106a7f54f2a07ff72adbf6ed28cb47d&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=928ee933fa3ad44e9&time=1719259734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70e4a24e2145deb6ca685b1a7d7002f3b06087dc9dbf81b96fc270abd5a601db&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6d3ac5e91de6510df&time=1719259734&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d320c5df13c3a577bca48f028aae9a128b4e80850e37aec20ac60220ea69975a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=57210fd442b21372e&time=1719259734&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/06/21 17:35:24 5Y
Price
12.23 EUR 22.50 M
Difference ©  2.70%(-0.34) [
IS |
20.00 I v
|
General attributes II |
|
ISIN DEO0OAOD6554 17.50 I.' [
Symbol NDX1 | 'ﬂ..
I
Exchange Xetra 15.00 | k\ A A
Currency EUR || Y, Y I I.'K"g‘ i
LY | | i |I { |I
Sector Other 12.50 .' \.‘ '| AR P
Security type Stock | | / Nt | i
|I | WA ] i
Market cap (m) 2,892 EUR LT | | { kL4 | |
10.00 II i | | 'I Mo ',/\\/
Benchmark GERMANY DAX |/ | ) \ I-'\u'
|r| I r'll( IL-‘I
7.50 |/
Market data I |
| ."'-'
Bid (Bid size) - |
. L.00
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1252 EUR 08.2019 07.2020 06.2021 05.2022 04.2023 03.2024
High 12.55 EUR
Low 12.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 12,57 EUR Isrw:,?.lr:zzfi?:r;;téo;t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 12.26344 EUR '
745,459

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

9,141,889.80 Price data
845 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)
503,597 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

12.39 EUR (468,126
13.83 EUR (629,520
12.30 EUR (761,859

Last size ;
)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 11.39 EUR (776,235)
)

)
)
)

Performance and Risk
15.77 EUR (2024/05/14

6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date
Perf (%) +25.74% +14.91% -21.46% YTD Low | date 8.62 EUR (2024/01/22
Perf (abs.) +2.52 +1.60 -3.37 52 Weeks High | date 15.77 EUR (2024/05/14
Beta 1.19 1.20 0.91 52 Weeks Low | date 8.62 EUR (2024/01/22

Volatility  39.71 39.77 47.97
All listings for NORDEX SE

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 1223 EUR  9.14 845
06/21
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 1219EUR  0.00 2
06/21
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 12.35EUR  0.51 99
06/21
Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55 1226 EUR  0.00 61
06/21
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=DE000A0D6554
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085564
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11600665
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11596060
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SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

2020/
05/05

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
05/30

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

2024/
06/21

17:36

08:00

17:30

08:16

15:29

15:47

19:01

17:44

17:44

19:32

08:00

11.8066 CHF 0.00

12.51 EUR

12.19 EUR

12.59 EUR

12.31 EUR

12.23 EUR

15.50 USD

12.21 EUR

12.21 EUR

12.21 EUR

12.51 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

3/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11599754
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34345936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34345936
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17917709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15442545
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11596058
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9491916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907035
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11596059
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11599753
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Company profile

Company Logo

é Y NORDEX

Contact Details
NORDEX SE

Langenhorner Chaussee 600 - 22419
Hamburg

Telefon: +49-40-30030-1000
Fax: +
E-mail: info@nordex-online.com

PDF Downloads
Company report: NORDEX SE
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Company Profile

Nordex SE engages in the business of developing, manufacturing, and distributing wind
power systems, particularly large multi-megawatt-class turbines. It operates under the
Projects and Service segments. The Projects segment focuses on new wind turbines and
wind farm development business. The Service segment includes all activities relating to
support of wind turbines after they have been commissioned. The company was founded in
1985 and is headquartered in Hamburg, Germany.

Members of Management Board

José Luis Chairman of Managing
Blanco Board

llya Hartmann Member of Executive
Committee

Patxi Landa Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Wolfgang H. Ziebart

Maria Isabel Blanco
Alvarez

Jan Klatten

Juan Antonio Muro-
Lara Girod

Martin Wolfgang
Rey

Maria Cordén Ucar

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@nordex-online.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000A0D6554-2024-06-23.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000A0D6554
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